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Итоговый протокол
группы Соло Дети-2 4 танца

Судейская коллегия:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина             Ростов-на-Дону                Первая
          1 Абросимова Светлана       Аксай                         Третья
          2 Карпенко Людмила          Батайск                       Вторая
          3 Киселёва Регина           Азов                          Третья
          4 Шамшев Виталий            Новочеркасск                  Третья
          5 Элькин Игорь              Белая Калитва                 Третья
 
зам.гл.с.   Мыркин Сергей             Ростов-на-Дону               
зам.гл.с.   Нощенко Денис             Новочеркасск                 

       №               Судья                                           Город                                Страна           Категория

№
пары

Спортсмены
Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Сте-
пень

Класс
Ср.
балл

№
книжки

Дата
рожд.

195
-

Ращепко Вероника

Ростов-на-Дону

KRIStyle Кристя Артём2 Ш
2,4 -

-
20.10.2012
20.10.2012

42
-

Иванова Диана

Аксай

Dance Family Абросимова Светлана2 Ш
2,1 -

6041
29.09.2012
29.09.2012

142
-

Юрьева Полина

Новочеркасск

Патрина Матвиенко Патрина3 Ш
1,9 -

5668
24.04.2012
24.04.2012

76
-

Перепелицина София

Новочеркасск

Патрина Матвиенко Патрина3 Ш
1,7 -

5841
19.11.2012
19.11.2012

146
-

Языкова Полина

Новочеркасск

Патрина Матвиенко Патрина3 Ш
1,6 -

5667
03.09.2012
03.09.2012

13
-

Политанская Мария

Новочеркасск

Патрина Матвиенко Патрина3 Ш
1,4 -

5840
04.01.2014
04.01.2014

Участников: 6

Подписи:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина            

          1 Абросимова Светлана      

          2 Карпенко Людмила         

          3 Киселёва Регина          

          4 Шамшев Виталий           

          5 Элькин Игорь             

 

зам.гл.с.   Мыркин Сергей            

зам.гл.с.   Нощенко Денис            
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